

Beaver Dam/Littlefield Fire District 630 N. Highway 91, P.O. Box 579 Beaver Dam, AZ. 86432 Telephone (928) 347-5114 www.beaverdam-littlefieldfire.org



NOTICE OF SCHEDULED MEETING CHANGE

The regular scheduled meeting of the Beaver Dam/Littlefield Fire District Board of Directors have changed from April 15, 2021 to April 20, 2021.

The meeting will be held at the Beaver Dam/Littlefield Fire District Station #1 located at 630 N. Highway 91, Beaver Dam, Arizona 86432. The meeting is scheduled to start at 6:00 P. M. (Arizona Time).

The agenda will be posted at least 24 hours in advance. The locations of the postings are as follows:

The Fire District's Website: www.beaverdam-littlefieldfire.org

Beaver Dam/Littlefield Fire District Station #1 630 N. Highway 91 Beaver Dam, Arizona 86432

The Dam Store 413 N. Highway 91 Beaver Dam, Arizona 86432

Shan Sparks Board of Directors, Administrative Assistant United States Post Office 3288 E. McKnight Rd. Beaver Dam, Arizona 86432

Scenic General Store 2960 Scenic Blvd Scenic, Arizona 86432

Posted: March 29, 2021